

materiale apa Sosasi

I.D.: 88905073

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 30.10.23 | Coduri CPV | 44000000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.020,43 RON - 1.020,43 RON

Descriere: nr. crt denumire produs cantitate pret 1 FURTUN APA 200 369.75 2.2 440.00 2 MUFA GENO 1 2 108.40 64.5 129.00 3 COT 1 1 7.98 9.5 9.50 4 NIPLU 1-3/4 2 12.61 7.5 15.00 5 MANSON 25X3/4 8 36.97 5.5 44.00 6 TEU 3/4 1 6.30 7.5 7.50 7 NIPLU 3/4 5 21.01 5 25.00 8 ROBINET 3/4 2 38.66 23 46.00 9 FIR 1 46.64 55.5 55.50 10 MANSON 25 4 30.25 9 36.00 11 TEAVA PVC 1 12.61 15 15.00 12 TEAVA PVC 1 6.72 8 8.00 13 TEAVA PVC 1 4.20 5 5.00 14 TEAVA PVC 1 2.52 3 3.00 15 MUFA 50 2 7.56 4.5 9.00 16 DISC 125 5 21.01 5 25.00 17 DOP 1 1/4 1 6.30 7.5 7.50 18 MUFA GEBO 1 1/4 1 76.47 91 91.00 19 DOP 1/2 1 2.10 2.5 2.50 20 CAPAC 1/2 1 3.36 4 4.00 21 MUFA GEBO 1 1/4 1 76.47 91 91.00 22 NIPLU 1 1/4 2 16.81 10 20.00 23 MANSON 40X1 1/4 2 20.17 12 24.00 24 FURTUN APA 2 8.24 4.9 9.80 25 FOLIE PVC 10.825 77.32 8.5 92.01 26 0.00 0.00 112
